STUNDENPLAN VS St. Margarethen

Schuljahr 2024/25

Tag| Std.

1
07:30-08:20

2
08:25 - 09:15
3
09:30-10:20
4
10:35-11:25
5
11:25-12:15

° Teamsit
12:20-13:10 eamsitzung

Mo

Tag| Std.

1
07:30-08:20

2
08:25 - 09:15
3
09:30-10:20
4
10:35-11:25
5
11:25-12:15

6
12:20-13:10

Di

Tag| Std.

1
07:30-08:20
2
08:25 - 09:15
3
09:30-10:20

4
10:35-11:25

MU KGE

5 Blaserklasse
11:25-12:15

6
12:20-13:10




Tag| Std.

1

07:30-08:20 D
2

08:25-09:15 M
3

09:30-10:20

Do

4
10:35-11:25

5
11:25-12:15

6
12:20-13:10

4a

BSP

Tag

Std.

1
07:30 - 08:20
2

08:25 -09:15
3
09:30 - 10:20 D
Fr 3
10:35-11:25
5
11:25-12:15
6
12:20-13:10
Lehrkraft Farbe

Ute Rinnergschwentner

Sonja Schober

Gerald Knauseder

Barbara Gruber-Stadler

Sonja Pink

Sabrina Liska

Karin Schobermaier

Elena Prutti




